
Summary of 2023 Principal Academic Dates for Australian Universities
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Australian Catholic University Semester Australian Catholic University

The University of Notre Dame AustraliaSemester The University of Notre Dame Australia

The Australian National University Semester 1 1 The Australian National University

University of Canberra Semester 2 University of Canberra

Charles Sturt University Trimester 2 3 Charles Sturt University

Macquarie University Semester 2 3 Macquarie University

Southern Cross University Terms Southern Cross University

Semester
Trimester

The University of New England Trimester 2 3 The University of New England

The University of Sydney Semester The University of Sydney

University of Technology Sydney Semester 2 4 4 University of Technology Sydney

University of Wollongong Trimester 5 5 5 University of Wollongong

UNSW Sydney Trimester 7 6 6 6 UNSW Sydney

Western Sydney University Trimester 2 3 Western Sydney University

N
T Charles Dawin University Semester 2 7 7 3 Charles Dawin University

N
T

Bond University Trimester Bond University

CQUniversity Trimester 2 8 8 3 CQUniversity

Griffith University Trimester 2 9 9 9 3 9 Griffith University

James Cook University Trimester James Cook University

Queensland University of Technology Semester 2 10 10 3 11 Queensland University of Technology

The University of Queensland Semester 2 12 12 12 3 11 12 The University of Queensland

Semester 13 2 13 3 11
Trimester
Semester 2 3
Trimester 2 3

Flinders University Semester Flinders University

Semester 14 14
Trimester 15 15 15
Semester
Terms

TA
S

University of Tasmania Semester 2 University of Tasmania

TA
S

Deakin University Trimester 2 3 Deakin University

Federation University Australia Semester 2 16 3 16 16 Federation University Australia

Semester 17 17
Terms

Monash University Semester Monash University

RMIT University Semester 11 RMIT University

Swinburne University of Technology Semester 18 18 Swinburne University of Technology

The University of Melbourne Semester The University of Melbourne

Victoria University Semester? 2 Victoria University

Curtin University Semester 2 3 Curtin University

Edith Cowan University Semester Edith Cowan University

Semester 2 3
Trimester

The University of Western Australia Semester The University of Western Australia
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18 Swinburne University of Technology's semester exam periods begin on Friday 31 May 2024 (Semester 1) and Friday 1 November 2024 (Semester 2).
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The Australian National University's Exam periods begin on Thursday 30 May 2024 (Semester 1) and Thursday 31 October 2024 (Semester 2).
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The University of Newcastle

Oct ober DecemberMay June

Federation University's 2023 Summer Semester examination period runs from Wednesday 7 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024. 
2024 Summer Semester has a Teaching Break from Wednesday 25 December 2025 to Wednesday 1 January 2025. The 2024 Summer Semester examination period runs from Wednesday 12 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025.

The University of Adelaide's trimester exam periods run from Thursday 2 to Saturday 4 May 2024 (Trimester 1), Thursday 22 to Saturday 24 August 2024 (Trimester 2), and Thursday 28 to Saturday 30 November 2024 (Trimester 3).
The University of Adelaide's semester exam periods begin on Saturday 15 June 2024 (Semester 1) and Saturday 2 November (Semester 2).
University of Southern Queensland is transitioning some degrees to a Trimester calendar. Transition Semester 3 classes will run for 9 weeks and finish by Friday 12 January 2024, before Trimester 1 2025 begins.
The University of Queensland's exam periods begin on Saturday 3 February 2024 (Summer Session 23/24), Saturday 1 June 2024 (Semester 1), Saturday 2 November 2024 (Semester 2), and Saturday 1 February 2025 (Summer Session 24/25).
Summer Session classes resume/start on Thursday 2 January 2025.
Queensland University of Technology main semester exam periods begin on Saturday 8 June 2024 (Semester 1) and Saturday 2 November 2024 (Semester 2).
Griffith University's exam periods begin on Thursday 15 February 2024 (Trimester 3 2023), Thursday 6 June 2024 (Trimester 1), Thursday 17 October 2024 (Trimester 2), and Thursday 13 February 2025 (Trimester 3 2024).
CQUniversity's exam periods begin on Thursday 6 June 2024 (Semester 1) and Thursday 10 October 2024 (Semester 2).
Charles Darwin University's exam periods begin on Wednesday 5 June 2024 (Semester 1) and Thursday 24 October 2024 (Semester 2).
UNSW's Summer Term exams run from Saturday 3 February 2024 to Monday 5 February 2024. Regular exam periods begin on Friday 26 April 2024 (Term 1), Friday 9 August 2024 (Term 2) and Friday 22 November 2024 (Term 3).
University of Wollongong's exam periods begin on Saturday 20 April 2024 (Trimester 1), Saturday 27 July 2024 (Trimester 2) and Saturday 2 November 2024 (Trimester 3).
University of Technology Sydney's exam periods begin on Saturday 25 May 2024 (Semester 1) and Saturday 9 November 2024 (Semester 2).
Session/Trimester/Term 3 2024 runs through into 2025.
Session/Trimester/Term 3 2023 runs through into 2024.

University of Southern Queensland

University of the Sunshine Coast

The University of Adelaide

University of South Australia

The University of Newcastle

University of Southern Queensland

University of the Sunshine Coast

The University of Adelaide

University of South Australia

La Trobe University's semester exam periods begin on Friday 7 June 2024 (Semester 1) and Friday 1 November 2024 (Semester 2).

Semester means two main teaching periods during the calendar year. Additional Summer and Winter teaching sessions may occur.
Trimester means three main teaching periods during the calendar year. Four periods may be indicated in the above calendar, due to Trimester 3 periods occuring over two calendar years.
Terms means any other teaching calendar arrangement than Trimester or Semester. Note that some universities may refer to their teaching periods as Terms, but if they occur in a semester or trimester pattern, they are referred to as such in this aggregate calendar.
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